Precision Flat Chip Resistors
For technical questions contact:
ff3aresistors@vishay.com Document Number: 28700
148 Revision: 07-Feb-05
MCS 0402, MCT 0603, MCU 0805, MCA 1206 - Precision
Vishay Beyschlag
FEATURES

We recommend that the clear text ordering code is used to minimize the possibility of errors in order handling.
1. E1 and E0 only for MCS 0402.
ORDERING INFORMATION
- type description and ordering code
M C T 0603 -25 0.1 % P5 47 K
FILM TYPE PRODUCT CODE SIZE CODE IMPERIAL SIZE TEMPERATURE
COEFFICIENT
TOLERANCE PACKAGING RESISTANCE VALUE
M = Metal
film or cermet
C = Flat chip S = 0402
T = 0603
U = 0805
A = 1206
0402
0603
0805
1206
± 10 ppm/K
± 15 ppm/K
± 25 ppm/K
± 0.1 %
± 0.25 %
E1 = 1 000 units
(1)
E0 = 10 000 units
(1)
P1 = 1 000 units
P5 = 5 000 units
PW = 20 000 units
See Temperature
coefficient and
resistance range table
DIMENSIONS
T2
T1
L
H
W WT
DIMENSIONS
 - CHIP resistor types, mass and relevant physical dimensions
TYPE
H
(mm)
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
W
T
(mm)
T
1
(mm)
T
2
(mm)
MASS
(mg)
MCS 0402 0.32 ± 0.05 1.0 ± 0.05 0.5 ± 0.05 > 75 % of W 0.2 + 0.1/
−
 0.15 0.2 ± 0.1 0.6
MCT 0603 0.45 + 0.1/
−
0.05 1.55 ± 0.05 0.85 ± 0.1 > 75 % of W 0.3 + 0.15/
−
 0.2 0.3 + 0.15/
−
 0.2 1.9
MCU 0805 0.45 + 0.1/
−
 0.05 2.0 ± 0.1 1.25 ± 0.15 > 75 % of W 0.4 + 0.1/
−
0.2 0.4 + 0.1/